controlling work. The “completion certificate” should mention the details of 

satisfactory work completion certificate, value of work executed, the date of 

commencement and date of completion of the work etc. 

3.    The Estimated cost of work is Rs. 7,35,684.00 (Rs. Seven lacs, Thirty Five 

Thousand six hundred eighty four only) per annum or Rs. 61,307.00 per 

month, including applicable GST and which is based on current market rates 

for materials and Central Govt. wages of labour. 

4.    Duration of contract for carrying out of the work will be 12 Months (365 days)

[...]

– I) 

As per GeM 

4 Financial Bid opening date (Cover – 

II) 

To be intimated later on 

6. Scanned copies of Tender Cost (non-refundable) of Rs. 500.00 (Rupees Five 

hundred only) and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amounting to Rs 

14,720.00 (Rupees Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty only), 

deposited through RTGS / NEFT in favour of Director, CRRI (Account No. 

30268867237; IFSC Code- SBIN0006069 of State Bank of India, CRRI) shall 

be uploaded in Cover-I (Technical Bid) of the tender. Tenders received without 

tender cost and earnest money deposit will not be considered for technical